SPC56 32-bit microcontroller Series
featuring Power Architecture
March 2013 --- www.emcu.it
SPC56 32-Bit MCU’s
2
A complete family of
high performance

Flyers / Brochures
On Line Support
Ordering Information 21
XX
SPC 56 0 B 50 L3 C XXX Y
Family Core Line Memory
Size
Package Temperature Custom version
Line Dependent
Conditioning
Notes: 1 - Not all combinations available – Refer to Datasheet
Core
0: e200z0
3: e200z3
4: e200z4
A: e200z0 dc
E: e200z4 dc
Line Name
M: Monaco
P: Pictus
B: Bolero
A: Andorra
L: Leopard
C: Gateway
D: Body Access
Memory Size
30…...128KByte
34…...192KByte
40…...256KByte
44…...384KByte
50…...512KByte
54…...768KByte
60…...1MByte
64…...1.5MByte
70…...2MByte
74…...3MByte
80…...4MByte
Temp Range
B: -40 … 105°C
C: -40 … 125°C
Package
L1: LQFP64
L3: LQFP100
L5: LQFP144
L7: LQFP176
B4: PBGA324
Conditioning
Y: Tray
R: Tape&Reel
X: Tape&Reel 90°
Custom Version
Pictus
P-Line : X1X2X3
Body Acc., Bolero, Gateway
D,B & C-Lines : X 1X2X3
Andorra
A-Line: X 1X2
Monaco
M-Line : X 1X2
Leopard
L-Line X 1X2X3
X1:EEPROM X2:Subline X3:Option X1:Freq. X2:EEPROM X3:Voltage X1:Interfaces X2:Freq. X1:Memory X2:Freq. X1:Freq. X2:Interfaces X3:Safety level
E: On Chip
data Flash
0: No Data
flash
F: Full Featured
M: Motor
Control
(P44/50)
A: Airbag
G: F+3rd CAN
Version